Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB
Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB Rev. 6 www.meas-spec.com       2014-February
1/5
 High precision, 0.1% of reading or 1ȝm
 EMI and ESD protected (CE certified)
 Spring or air actuated probes
 Robust cast aluminum case (electronics)
 Stackable with T-Connectors for networking

Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB Rev. 6 www.meas-spec.com       2014-February
5/5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Probe or sleeve dia. Actuation Model Part Number
1mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-020 72350009-000
2mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-040 72350012-000
2mm range probe 8mm Air DLBB315PA-040A 72350024-000
5mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-100 72350015-000
5mm range probe 8mm Air DLBB315PA-100A 72350021-000
10mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-200 72350018-000
USB interface module for DLBB DLBB USB INTERFACE 72290002-000
T-Connector for DLBB DLBB  T-CON 72290003-000
Power supply kit for DLBB (100-240VAC, 50/60Hz input; 5VDC, 2A out) DLBB USB POWER SUPPLY 72290004-000
Notes: